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Samantha Adams-Lahti, LCSW Veterans Justice Outreach Alaska Veterans Administration
Mindi Thomas, Alaska VA, Veterans Justice Outreach
Mike Hill Outreach and Housing Navigator ACEH
Robert Barton CRP Court APOII
Meghan Moore Partners for Progress Workforce Development Specialist
Ashleigh Valcarcel, Executive Director of Northern Alliance Reentry
Christie Nelson, Recruiting Coordinator, Denali Staffing/Pathway to Progress
Bonnie Moore Peer support specialist with Alaska Behavioral Health Center
Ericka Weynand, Outreach & Engagement Manager- Akeela
Lorinda (Lori) Wahrer UKY MSW student SCF, Intensive Case Management
Melanie Luna, Alaska Outreach Coordinator for Ideal Option (MAT outpatient)
Chet Adkins, SCF Family Wellness Warriors
Charity Lee, Alaska Mental Health Board, Advisory Board on Alcoholism and Drug Abuse and the Statewide Suicide Prevention Council
Amy Urbach BSW Student Peer Support/Community Development
Casey Shaw DOC Reentry Direct Services
Paula Smith, Steady Climb Transitional Housing
Sandy Lukes, Outreach Librarian Anchorage Public Library
Charity Carmody, Executive Director Alaska Impact Alliance
Liam Salter Southcentral Foundation, Community Resource Specialist Director
Stephanie Rhoades - One2one Mentorship for Justice Involved Women. Retired Judge
Casey Swanson Community Resource Specialist, SCF Behavioral Urgent Response Team
Kate Sumey, Project Coordinator, Coordinated Resources Project (Mental Health Court)
Joshua Adams, Director of Partners Reentry Center
Cathleen Mclaughlin, ED Restorative and Reentry services
Samantha Bouasri – AK DOC, Medical Social Work
Amanda Hillberry, Holistic Defense Specialist with the Alaska Public Defender Agency
BreeAnna Erickson Operations and Workforce Development Director Alaska CHARR Educational Fund
Kathryn Kimberlin, AK DOC Medical Social Work
Ronda Sencibaugh DOC-Adult Probation/Parole
Megan Edge, Director of the ACLU of Alaska Prison Project
Eric Salazar LCSW Southcentral Foundation Intensive Case Management
Laura Cox-Wilson Director of Supportive Housing NeighborWorks Alaska
Charles van Ravenswaay - Reentry Program Manager Cook Inlet Tribal Council
Yasmin Radbod, Rural Outreach Coordinator, Alaska Commission on Aging
Sulu Setefano-Mullen Director of Pathway to Progress/Transitional Housing
Bedimar Jimenez, Outreach Manager AK Breast + Cervical Screening Assistance Program
Zach Zears Anchorage Coalition to End Homelessness
Kristofer Black, DOC Criminal Justice Planner
Lucy Ross, Mental Health Clinician Anchorage Neighborhood Health Center

Scheduled Presentations Featured:
(Click name for Presentation Material and More Info)
1. NeighborWorks Alaska, Director of Supportive Housing, Laura Cox-Wilson
2. Anchorage Recovery Center, Sam Garcia

3. 907 Navigation App, Alaska Impact Alliance, Charity Carmody and Rozel Busby
4. Nu’iju Program, Southcentral Foundation Wellness Warrious, Chet Adkins
5. Partners Reentry Center, Director Josh Adams and Deputy Director Eric Leckman
6. Alaska Reentry Partnership, Teri Tibbetts
7. Akeela, Ericka Weynard

8. Department of Correction, HARS, Casey Shaw & Kristofer Black
9. Restorative & Reentry Services, Cathleen Mclaughlin & Emily Robinson
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Anchorage Reentry Coalition reentry@nwalaska.org

Ronda Sencibaugh ronda.sencibaugh@alaska.gov

Robert Barton robert.barton@alaska.gov

Christie Nelson cnelson@denalisg.com

Chet Adkins chetadkins4287@gmail.com

Meghan Moore mmoore@pfpalaska.org

Bonnie Moore bonnie.moore247@gmail.com

Ashleigh Valcarcel avalcarcel@northernreentry.org

Melanie Luna- Ideal Option (Melanie Luna) melanieluna@idealoption.net

Michael Hill mhill@aceh.org

Mindi Thomas mindi.thomas@va.gov

samantha adams-lahti samantha.adams-lahti@va.gov

Amy Urbach amydawnurbach35@gmail.com

Kenna Patterson (Linda Daney) layagarakdaney@ruralcap.org

Eric Leckman eleckman@pfpalaska.org

Lorinda Wahrer lrhoward@alaska.edu

Paula Smith steadyclimbak@gmail.com

Megan Edge medge@acluak.org

Ericka Weynand eweynand@akeela.org

Liam Salter lsalter@scf.cc

Charity Lee# AMHB/ABADA/SSPC (CHARITY LEE) charity.lee@alaska.gov

Eric Salazar ezsalazar83@gmail.com

Joshua Adams joshuaadams@pfpalaska.org

Laura Cox-Wilson NeighborWorks Alaska (Laura Cox-Wilson) lcox@nwalaska.org

Casey Shaw casey.shaw@alaska.gov

Dana Webster-Smith dwebstersmith@scf.cc

Kristofer Black kristofer.black@alaska.gov

Charity Carmody charity@alaskaimpactalliance.com

Casey Swanson caseydperkins88@gmail.com

Stephanie Rhoades rhodo58@yahoo.com

Sandy Lukes sandra.lukes@anchorageak.gov

Amy Fry (Amber Ingalls-Adkins) amber.ingalls-adkins@alaska.gov

Kate Sumey ksumey@akcourts.gov

Samantha Bouasri samantha.bouasri@alaska.gov

Cathleen McLaughlin cathleen@restorativereentryservices.com

BreeAnna Erickson berickson@alaskacharr.com

Amanda Hillberry - Alaska Public Defenders (Amanda Hillberry)amanda.hillberry@alaska.gov

Rozel Buzby rozel@alaskaimpactalliance.com

Kathryn Kimberlin kathryn.kimberlin@alaska.gov

Bedimar Jimenez bedimar.jimenez@alaska.gov

Charles van Ravenswaay chvanravenswaay@citci.org

Zach Zears zzears@aceh.org

Michael Powell michael.powell@alaska.gov

Tony Piper tony.piper@alaska.gov

Yasmin Radbod yasmin.radbod@alaska.gov

Lucy Ross lross@anhc.org

Stacy Schamber stacy.schamber@alaska.gov

Daniel Perkins dgperkins@citci.org

Sam Garcia peerstrong@outlook.com

Teri Tibbett teri@akreentry.org

Amanda Fisher amanda.fisher@anchorageak.gov

Jess Angel vivid907pss@gmail.com

Emily Robinson emily@restorativereentryservices.com
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